
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BCom - Co-operation
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	09-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Core Course V
Entrepreneurship Development

19UCC341
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course VI
Financial Accounting II

19UCC342
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course VII
Company Administration

19UCC343
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2243010 AKHIL A 3 12 51 63 6.3 C 18.9 4 12 44 56 5.6 D 22.4 3 12 59 71 7.1 B 21.3

2 U2243012 ALWYN  LEONARD 4 12 30 42 4.2 E 16.8

3 U2243016 DANIEL NIXON 19UEN311.2 3 14 3 17 1.7 F 5.1

4 U2243028 AGNIVESH S

5 U2243032 ZEN BENHUR 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 13 40 53 5.3 D 21.2 3 12 44 56 5.6 D 16.8

6 U2243034 AGNES P 4 14 37 51 5.1 D 20.4 3 14 36 50 5.0 D 15.0

7 U2243037 ANASWARA S 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8

8 U2243039 DEVIKA VINAYAN 3 14 34 48 4.8 E 14.4

9 U2243041 KATLEENA ONASIS 3 15 33 48 4.8 E 14.4

10 U2243050 ABHAI.A 4 15 31 46 4.6 E 18.4

11 U2243051 ADITHYAN P 3 12 21 33 3.3 F 9.9

12 U2243052 AKHINESH R KONNAT

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Complementary Course III
E-Business

19UCC331
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Elective Course I
Principles of Co-operation

19UCC361.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2243010 AKHIL A 3 12 40 52 5.2 D 15.6

2 U2243012 ALWYN  LEONARD 4 12 32 44 4.4 E 17.6

3 U2243016 DANIEL NIXON 19UEN311.2 3 12 35 47 4.7 E 14.1

4 U2243028 AGNIVESH S 4 13 49 62 6.2 C 24.8

5 U2243032 ZEN BENHUR 4 13 37 50 5.0 D 20.0

6 U2243034 AGNES P

7 U2243037 ANASWARA S

8 U2243039 DEVIKA VINAYAN 4 13 45 58 5.8 D 23.2

9 U2243041 KATLEENA ONASIS 4 14 34 48 4.8 E 19.2

10 U2243050 ABHAI.A 4 12 31 43 4.3 E 17.2

11 U2243051 ADITHYAN P 4 12 31 43 4.3 E 17.2

12 U2243052 AKHINESH R KONNAT 4 12 47 59 5.9 D 23.6

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Language Course V

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2243010 AKHIL A 108.9 5.45 D PASSED

2 U2243012 ALWYN  LEONARD 98.0 4.90 E PASSED

3 U2243016 DANIEL NIXON 19UEN311.2 3 13 48 61 6.1 C 18.3  -  - F FAILED

4 U2243028 AGNIVESH S 109.2 5.46 D PASSED

5 U2243032 ZEN BENHUR 97.0 4.85 E PASSED

6 U2243034 AGNES P 96.3 4.82 E PASSED

7 U2243037 ANASWARA S 86.0 4.30 E PASSED

8 U2243039 DEVIKA VINAYAN 95.1 4.76 E PASSED

9 U2243041 KATLEENA ONASIS 104.1 5.21 D PASSED

10 U2243050 ABHAI.A 87.8 4.39 E PASSED

11 U2243051 ADITHYAN P  -  - F FAILED

12 U2243052 AKHINESH R KONNAT 94.8 4.74 E PASSED

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


